

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22114/2008

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAMARTHA SAHAKARI SAKHAR KARKHANA LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A. Tarique, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Sufficient time has been granted, hence, no further time can be granted by this  
Court for filing counter affidavit.

Hence, place the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

va

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar